## **Disclaimer**

Updated: 25 June 2019

## Disclaimer of website

Massar Solutions shall not be held liable under any circumstances for any direct or indirect, accidental or subsequent, private or exceptional damages arising from usage or inability of using this website.

## Disclaimer of outside sites

To meet the user needs, links for other websites have been listed on this website. Massar Solutions is not responsible for content of any third party's websites and links located in the website. Massar Solutions shall not be liable for any contents provided on these websites, their improper usage on the part of any person or proper function or any problems arising due to their usage.

The user only shall be solely responsible for any acts he or she does while using any of website he or she visits via these links.

## Links to other websites

In order to provide as much information to the public as possible, this site hyperlinks to pages hosted on external websites, that are not provided and/or maintained by or in any way affiliated with Massar Solutions. Please note that Massar Solutions does not guarantee the accuracy, relevance, timelines or completeness of any information on these external websites.